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Packaging data

Sales unit

Packaging volume shipping
package

Gross Weight shipping unit
EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

Technical data
Connections

rubber connector, IEC
60320-C14

General data

Primary voltage
Secondary voltage

Power input

Efficiency

Dimensions (width x height x
depth)

environmental parameters
Protection class

Title
GN 55 W 0230

Short description

GN 55 W 0230

1 pcs.
4.8 dm3

6.46 kg
4010056722241
72224
85043180

1 pcs.

180...265 V AC
12V DC

220 W

?90 %
100x44x217 mm

-20...+55 °C

Chameleon power supply unit, 230 V AC
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